Road Chainage Details of Forest Strip Along the Cross Section of Road
Left Side Right Side Total Forest
S. No. required For required For Area For
From to Length Existing Width Widening (Propose Fgrest Arga Existing Width Widening (Propose Fgrest _Arga Widening
Width) equire Width) equire
1 0.000 5.000 5.000 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 7.5000
2 5.000 10.000 5.000 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 7.5000
3 10.000 15.850 5.850 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 4.3875 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 4.3875 8.7750
4 15.850 16.150 0.300 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 0.2250 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 0.2250 0.4500
5 16.150 16.780 0.630 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 0.4725 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 0.4725 0.9450
6 16.780 18.600 1.820 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.9100 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.9100 1.8200
7 18.600 21.385 2.785 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 2.0888 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 2.0888 4.1775
8 21.385 21.845 0.460 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.2300 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.2300 0.4600
9 21.845 25.000 3.155 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 2.3663 (35+15)=5m 125m-5m=75m 2.3663 4.7325
10 25.000 30.000 5.000 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 7.5000
11 30.000 35.000 5.000 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 3.7500 7.5000
12 35.000 38.500 3.500 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 2.6250 (35+15)=5m | 125m-5m=75m 2.6250 5.2500
13 38.500 39.668 1.168 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.5840 (35+15)=5m 10m-5m=5m 0.5840 1.1680
Total 57.7780
S. No. District Tehsil Name Village Name Chainage Forest Land | Non Forest Land
Name From To
1 Nagaur Nagaur Nagaur 0.000 0.650 0.9750 0.6500
2 Nagaur Nagaur Chenar 0.650 3.080 3.6450 2.4300
3 Nagaur Nagaur Fagli 3.080 5.850 4.1550 2.7700
4 Nagaur Nagaur Athiyasan 5.850 6.230 0.5700 0.3800
5 Nagaur Nagaur Basda 6.230 8.300 3.1050 2.0700 ?)
6 Nagaur Nagaur Innana 8.300 9.950 2.4750 1.6500 L?? <
7 Nagaur Nagaur Aashpura 9.950 11.960 3.0150 2.0100 o(—“' &a\?‘)
8 Nagaur Nagaur Gagwana 11.960 15.850 5.8350 3.8900 “QG‘ ﬂ“ P?
9 Nagaur | Nagaur & Jayal | (B29Wana & Roll 15.850 16.150 0.4500 0.3000 A& %b\é&« >
Village) Toll Plaza ) ) ,@a 0 < AT = . -\puf
16.150 16.780 0.9450 0.6300 F pire ey ya
16.780 18.600 1.8200 1.8200 o (o€ 2135 n
10 Nagaur Jayal Roll 18.600 21.385 4.1775 2.7850 Oy _Ra
21.385 21.845 0.4600 0.4600 P\N
21.845 23.410 2.3475 1.5650
11 Nagaur Jayal Bugrda 23.410 24.120 1.0650 0.7100
12 Nagaur Jayal Tangla 24.120 25.270 1.7250 1.1500
13 Nagaur Jayal Runiya 25.270 28.680 5.1150 3.4100
14 Nagaur Jayal Fardod 28.680 35.360 10.0200 6.6800
35.360 38.500 4.7100 3.1400
15 ] Nagaur Jayal Tamau 38.500 39.668 11680 11680
Total 57.7780 39.6680






